
Professional 
Office Suites

320 Gold Ave. SW 
Albuquerque, NM 87102

I N  T H E  H E A R T 
O F  D O W N T O W N

FOR LEASE

	� New Wifi-enabled shared 
conference room

	� Newly-renovated lobby
	� Updated common areas
	� Refillable water stations
	� Mechanical upgrades:

	� New chiller
	� New cooling tower
	� Two new boilers

RECENTLY IMPROVED

MONTHS FREE RENT!
WITH A 3-YEAR LEASE
Limited time offer, see Advisors for details.

Visit Our YouTube Channel 
to View this Property Video

3
Danaë Fernández

danae@sunvista.com
505 604 8766

Micah Gray
micah@sunvista.com

505 338 9878

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=0s57XjIWHQ4
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PROFESSIONAL DOWNTOWN OFFICE SUITES

320 Gold Ave. SW  |  Albuquerque, NM 87102
For Lease

LEASE RATE
	� $17.50 - $18.50/SF Full Service

AVAILABLE
	� Individual Suites:  
±438 to ±7,438 RSF

	� Full-Floor Suite: 
±7,438 RSF

	� Total Space Available: 
±23,838 RSF

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

	� Private, on-site parking garage 
with ample spaces

	� Daytime security: 
6:30 AM – 6:30 PM 

	� Nighttime security: 
6:00 PM – 6:00 AM 

	� Security on call 24/7

	� Updated common areas

	� Fiber connectivity with Comcast, 
Lumen and UPN

	� Shared conference room 
with wifi

	� On-site cafe and banking

	� Fabulous mountain views

	� Near bus stop, Railrunner and 
Amtrak station

	� APD substation nearby

IDO ZONING  MX-FD-UD

HIGHLIGHTS

https://www.facebook.com/NAISunVista
http://www.linkedin.com/company/nai-sun-vista-commercial-real-estate
https://twitter.com/naisunvista
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC4XsUB7e8zm2494pIw-6cnA
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PROFESSIONAL DOWNTOWN OFFICE SUITES

320 Gold Ave. SW  |  Albuquerque, NM 87102
For Lease

ABQ Police ABQ Police 
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DOWNTOWN ALBUQUERQUE
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PROFESSIONAL DOWNTOWN OFFICE SUITES

320 Gold Ave. SW  |  Albuquerque, NM 87102
For Lease

Shared Conference Room

On-Site Café

Newly-Renovated Lobby

Updated Common Area 

BUILDING AMENIT IES
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PROFESSIONAL DOWNTOWN OFFICE SUITES

320 Gold Ave. SW  |  Albuquerque, NM 87102
For Lease

Albuquerque’s downtown is a vibrant community of entrepreneurs, artists, families and local businesses that collectively create a thriving 
central district. At the intersection of Route 66, the Atchison Topeka & Santa Fe Railroad, Pueblo Indian trade routes, and El Camino Real. It 
is the cultural crossroads of the southwest, and remains the employment, transportation, and tourism hub for all of New Mexico.

There are currently more than 1,500 housing units in 
Dowtown Albuquerque. The Downtowner, a $50 million 
public-private project, will bring 166 additional housing 
units. Several housing projects that will increase the 
number of residents downtown are currently in the works.  
They include:
•	 Springer Square: 

Up to 70 housing units
•	 Palindrome Townhomes: 

14 units
•	 Villa Agave: 

15 apartments

Downtown Housing
320 Gold Ave. NW was constructed from 1959 to 1961. 
Designed by local architect Willard C. Kruger, the 14-story 
building surpassed the Simms Building across the street 
to become the tallest in New Mexico until 1963. The 14th 
floor housed the private Petroleum Club, while the Bank of 
New Mexico had its headquarters on the ground floor. The 
building was given a $5 million remodeling in 1986, which 
included major mechanical work as well as replacing the 
original curtain walls with the current black tinted glass. 
The building is currently undergoing significant upgrades 
and capital improvements.

Downtown is in the midst of a major multimillion-
dollar revitalization. Several key catalytic projects, 
such as the Rail Trail and Rail Yards, will be 
magnets for economic investment and innovation.

City Commitment 
for Revitalization 

Projects Downtown

Increase in Downtown
Residential Population

(Since October 2000)

Investment for
Rail Trail

(See the next page)

Total (Committed and
Pending) Non-City Public

and Private Funding

A Cultural and 
Entertainment Hub

Downtown: 
A Safe
Environment

Dowtown is a leader in the creative 
economy providing numerous 
cultural experiences, including 
public art and historic building 
walking tours; and a wealth of food 
selections, micro-breweries and 
distilleries.

The new APD Public Safety Center at Central & 4th is a valuable 
addition to Downtown Albuquerque. This facility, along with 
both foot and bike patrols, will provide a consistent street-level 
presence of security in the downtown core. Officers will be 
present downtown during work and entertainment hours.

D O W N T O W N  |  A L B U Q U E R Q U E

DOWNTOWN UPGRADE

WALK SCORE TRANSIT SCORE BIKE SCORE

Walker's Paradise 
Daily errands do not 

require a car.

Good Transit
Many nearby public 

transportation options.

Biker's Paradise
Biking is convenient 

for most trips.

96 54 91

66
$29M

60%

$36M $94M

THERE'S BEEN A

An ABQ Landmark Since 1961

Information Source: City of Albuquerque Downtown Forward Report 2022
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PROFESSIONAL DOWNTOWN OFFICE SUITES

320 Gold Ave. SW  |  Albuquerque, NM 87102
For Lease

DOWNTOWN AMENIT IESL E G E N D

320 Gold Ave. NW

APD Public Safety Center

Kimo Theater

505 Central Food Hall

Humble Coffee

Hotel Andaluz

Zendo Coffee

Curious Toast Café
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STATION

Albuquerque Rail Trail
The Rail Trail will link Albuquerque's vibrant 
downtown area to nearby neighborhoods and mass 
transportation options creating a world-class urban 
amenity. The 7-mile Rail Trail Loop will connect 
key destinations in the greater downtown area like 
the National Hispanic Cultural Center, BioPark, 
Old Town, Sawmill District, Indian Pueblo Cultural 
Center, Convention Center, Rail Yards, and more. Albuquerque 

Country Club

https://www.facebook.com/NAISunVista
http://www.linkedin.com/company/nai-sun-vista-commercial-real-estate
https://twitter.com/naisunvista
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PROFESSIONAL DOWNTOWN OFFICE SUITES

320 Gold Ave. SW  |  Albuquerque, NM 87102
For Lease

DEMOGR APHICS
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Demo Snapshot 1 mile 3 mile 5 mile

Total  
Population 13,522 87,931 230,739

Average  
HH Income $61,790 $79,885 $75,645

Daytime  
Employment 40,667 100,283 187,955

2024 Forecasted by Esri

DEMOGRAPHICS   |   1, 3 & 5 MILE

Demographic and Income Profile
320 Gold Ave SE, Albuquerque, New Mexico, 87102 Prepared by Esri
Ring: 1 mile radius Latitude: 35.08240

Longitude: -106.64339

Summary Census 2010 Census 2020 2024 2029
Population 13,646 13,394 13,522 13,414
Households 6,514 7,270 7,390 7,539
Families 2,114 2,203 2,061 2,004
Average Household Size 1.86 1.71 1.70 1.65
Owner Occupied Housing Units 1,925 1,960 2,343 2,500
Renter Occupied Housing Units 4,589 5,310 5,047 5,039
Median Age 33.1 35.8 36.5 38.2

Trends: 2024-2029 Annual Rate Area State National
Population -0.16% 0.22% 0.38%
Households 0.40% 0.64% 0.64%
Families -0.56% 0.37% 0.56%
Owner HHs 1.31% 1.13% 0.97%
Median Household Income 2.97% 3.49% 2.95%

2024            2029        
Households by Income Number Percent Number Percent

<$15,000 1,545 20.9% 1,419 18.8%
$15,000 - $24,999 1,072 14.5% 978 13.0%
$25,000 - $34,999 898 12.2% 794 10.5%
$35,000 - $49,999 971 13.1% 957 12.7%
$50,000 - $74,999 977 13.2% 1,019 13.5%
$75,000 - $99,999 741 10.0% 894 11.9%
$100,000 - $149,999 688 9.3% 848 11.2%
$150,000 - $199,999 197 2.7% 270 3.6%
$200,000+ 300 4.1% 360 4.8%

Median Household Income $37,114 $42,957
Average Household Income $61,790 $71,463
Per Capita Income $33,700 $40,048

Census 2010            Census 2020            2024            2029         
Population by Age Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent

0 - 4 651 4.8% 449 3.4% 441 3.3% 413 3.1%
5 - 9 530 3.9% 415 3.1% 386 2.9% 366 2.7%
10 - 14 467 3.4% 448 3.3% 366 2.7% 357 2.7%
15 - 19 798 5.8% 634 4.7% 616 4.6% 564 4.2%
20 - 24 1,888 13.8% 1,597 11.9% 1,607 11.9% 1,504 11.2%
25 - 34 2,947 21.6% 2,979 22.2% 3,024 22.4% 2,775 20.7%
35 - 44 1,856 13.6% 1,888 14.1% 1,975 14.6% 2,073 15.5%
45 - 54 1,717 12.6% 1,528 11.4% 1,569 11.6% 1,622 12.1%
55 - 64 1,465 10.7% 1,598 11.9% 1,527 11.3% 1,412 10.5%
65 - 74 708 5.2% 1,212 9.0% 1,268 9.4% 1,336 10.0%
75 - 84 410 3.0% 499 3.7% 589 4.4% 791 5.9%

85+ 209 1.5% 147 1.1% 152 1.1% 201 1.5%
Census 2010            Census 2020           2024            2029         

Race and Ethnicity Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent
White Alone 8,944 65.5% 6,732 50.3% 6,617 48.9% 6,369 47.5%
Black Alone 536 3.9% 574 4.3% 583 4.3% 578 4.3%
American Indian Alone 793 5.8% 1,127 8.4% 1,187 8.8% 1,181 8.8%
Asian Alone 250 1.8% 418 3.1% 452 3.3% 466 3.5%
Pacific Islander Alone 12 0.1% 14 0.1% 14 0.1% 13 0.1%
Some Other Race Alone 2,432 17.8% 2,001 14.9% 2,050 15.2% 2,114 15.8%
Two or More Races 678 5.0% 2,527 18.9% 2,619 19.4% 2,691 20.1%

Hispanic Origin (Any Race) 7,026 51.5% 6,333 47.3% 6,478 47.9% 6,648 49.6%

Data Note: Income is expressed in current dollars.

Source: Esri forecasts for 2024 and 2029. U.S. Census Bureau 2020 decennial Census in 2020 geographies.

July 23, 2024
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Demographic and Income Profile
320 Gold Ave SE, Albuquerque, New Mexico, 87102 Prepared by Esri
Ring: 1 mile radius Latitude: 35.08240

Longitude: -106.64339

Summary Census 2010 Census 2020 2024 2029
Population 13,646 13,394 13,522 13,414
Households 6,514 7,270 7,390 7,539
Families 2,114 2,203 2,061 2,004
Average Household Size 1.86 1.71 1.70 1.65
Owner Occupied Housing Units 1,925 1,960 2,343 2,500
Renter Occupied Housing Units 4,589 5,310 5,047 5,039
Median Age 33.1 35.8 36.5 38.2

Trends: 2024-2029 Annual Rate Area State National
Population -0.16% 0.22% 0.38%
Households 0.40% 0.64% 0.64%
Families -0.56% 0.37% 0.56%
Owner HHs 1.31% 1.13% 0.97%
Median Household Income 2.97% 3.49% 2.95%

2024            2029        
Households by Income Number Percent Number Percent

<$15,000 1,545 20.9% 1,419 18.8%
$15,000 - $24,999 1,072 14.5% 978 13.0%
$25,000 - $34,999 898 12.2% 794 10.5%
$35,000 - $49,999 971 13.1% 957 12.7%
$50,000 - $74,999 977 13.2% 1,019 13.5%
$75,000 - $99,999 741 10.0% 894 11.9%
$100,000 - $149,999 688 9.3% 848 11.2%
$150,000 - $199,999 197 2.7% 270 3.6%
$200,000+ 300 4.1% 360 4.8%

Median Household Income $37,114 $42,957
Average Household Income $61,790 $71,463
Per Capita Income $33,700 $40,048

Census 2010            Census 2020            2024            2029         
Population by Age Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent

0 - 4 651 4.8% 449 3.4% 441 3.3% 413 3.1%
5 - 9 530 3.9% 415 3.1% 386 2.9% 366 2.7%
10 - 14 467 3.4% 448 3.3% 366 2.7% 357 2.7%
15 - 19 798 5.8% 634 4.7% 616 4.6% 564 4.2%
20 - 24 1,888 13.8% 1,597 11.9% 1,607 11.9% 1,504 11.2%
25 - 34 2,947 21.6% 2,979 22.2% 3,024 22.4% 2,775 20.7%
35 - 44 1,856 13.6% 1,888 14.1% 1,975 14.6% 2,073 15.5%
45 - 54 1,717 12.6% 1,528 11.4% 1,569 11.6% 1,622 12.1%
55 - 64 1,465 10.7% 1,598 11.9% 1,527 11.3% 1,412 10.5%
65 - 74 708 5.2% 1,212 9.0% 1,268 9.4% 1,336 10.0%
75 - 84 410 3.0% 499 3.7% 589 4.4% 791 5.9%

85+ 209 1.5% 147 1.1% 152 1.1% 201 1.5%
Census 2010            Census 2020           2024            2029         

Race and Ethnicity Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent
White Alone 8,944 65.5% 6,732 50.3% 6,617 48.9% 6,369 47.5%
Black Alone 536 3.9% 574 4.3% 583 4.3% 578 4.3%
American Indian Alone 793 5.8% 1,127 8.4% 1,187 8.8% 1,181 8.8%
Asian Alone 250 1.8% 418 3.1% 452 3.3% 466 3.5%
Pacific Islander Alone 12 0.1% 14 0.1% 14 0.1% 13 0.1%
Some Other Race Alone 2,432 17.8% 2,001 14.9% 2,050 15.2% 2,114 15.8%
Two or More Races 678 5.0% 2,527 18.9% 2,619 19.4% 2,691 20.1%

Hispanic Origin (Any Race) 7,026 51.5% 6,333 47.3% 6,478 47.9% 6,648 49.6%

Data Note: Income is expressed in current dollars.

Source: Esri forecasts for 2024 and 2029. U.S. Census Bureau 2020 decennial Census in 2020 geographies.

July 23, 2024
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Demographic and Income Profile
320 Gold Ave SE, Albuquerque, New Mexico, 87102 Prepared by Esri
Ring: 3 mile radius Latitude: 35.08240

Longitude: -106.64339

Summary Census 2010 Census 2020 2024 2029
Population 91,069 89,073 87,931 86,011
Households 38,986 40,418 40,675 40,856
Families 18,769 18,739 17,724 17,231
Average Household Size 2.21 2.10 2.06 2.00
Owner Occupied Housing Units 18,398 18,298 20,675 21,531
Renter Occupied Housing Units 20,588 22,120 20,000 19,325
Median Age 33.5 36.8 37.4 38.9

Trends: 2024-2029 Annual Rate Area State National
Population -0.44% 0.22% 0.38%
Households 0.09% 0.64% 0.64%
Families -0.56% 0.37% 0.56%
Owner HHs 0.81% 1.13% 0.97%
Median Household Income 3.04% 3.49% 2.95%

2024            2029        
Households by Income Number Percent Number Percent

<$15,000 5,557 13.7% 4,835 11.8%
$15,000 - $24,999 4,945 12.2% 4,268 10.4%
$25,000 - $34,999 4,086 10.0% 3,457 8.5%
$35,000 - $49,999 4,945 12.2% 4,712 11.5%
$50,000 - $74,999 6,066 14.9% 6,052 14.8%
$75,000 - $99,999 5,042 12.4% 5,457 13.4%
$100,000 - $149,999 5,390 13.3% 6,324 15.5%
$150,000 - $199,999 1,902 4.7% 2,490 6.1%
$200,000+ 2,742 6.7% 3,260 8.0%

Median Household Income $52,381 $60,851
Average Household Income $79,885 $92,198
Per Capita Income $37,303 $44,165

Census 2010            Census 2020            2024            2029         
Population by Age Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent

0 - 4 5,504 6.0% 3,867 4.3% 3,780 4.3% 3,570 4.2%
5 - 9 4,912 5.4% 3,964 4.5% 3,674 4.2% 3,420 4.0%
10 - 14 4,485 4.9% 4,576 5.1% 3,814 4.3% 3,572 4.2%
15 - 19 7,115 7.8% 5,875 6.6% 5,743 6.5% 5,194 6.0%
20 - 24 10,266 11.3% 8,863 10.0% 8,665 9.9% 8,192 9.5%
25 - 34 15,280 16.8% 15,119 17.0% 15,267 17.4% 14,100 16.4%
35 - 44 10,980 12.1% 11,496 12.9% 11,882 13.5% 12,040 14.0%
45 - 54 11,633 12.8% 9,828 11.0% 9,794 11.1% 10,043 11.7%
55 - 64 10,557 11.6% 10,892 12.2% 9,912 11.3% 8,960 10.4%
65 - 74 5,395 5.9% 9,144 10.3% 9,173 10.4% 9,261 10.8%
75 - 84 3,305 3.6% 3,952 4.4% 4,729 5.4% 5,883 6.8%

85+ 1,639 1.8% 1,497 1.7% 1,498 1.7% 1,776 2.1%
Census 2010            Census 2020           2024            2029         

Race and Ethnicity Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent
White Alone 60,173 66.1% 44,570 50.0% 42,837 48.7% 40,630 47.2%
Black Alone 2,661 2.9% 2,942 3.3% 2,930 3.3% 2,845 3.3%
American Indian Alone 4,047 4.4% 4,986 5.6% 5,175 5.9% 5,036 5.9%
Asian Alone 1,730 1.9% 2,253 2.5% 2,368 2.7% 2,387 2.8%
Pacific Islander Alone 70 0.1% 109 0.1% 98 0.1% 94 0.1%
Some Other Race Alone 18,215 20.0% 15,039 16.9% 15,132 17.2% 15,386 17.9%
Two or More Races 4,172 4.6% 19,175 21.5% 19,390 22.1% 19,634 22.8%

Hispanic Origin (Any Race) 49,693 54.6% 46,405 52.1% 46,497 52.9% 47,018 54.7%

Data Note: Income is expressed in current dollars.

Source: Esri forecasts for 2024 and 2029. U.S. Census Bureau 2020 decennial Census in 2020 geographies.

July 23, 2024
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Demographic and Income Profile
320 Gold Ave SE, Albuquerque, New Mexico, 87102 Prepared by Esri
Ring: 5 mile radius Latitude: 35.08240

Longitude: -106.64339

Summary Census 2010 Census 2020 2024 2029
Population 238,725 233,427 230,739 225,402
Households 98,950 101,483 101,899 102,163
Families 53,848 53,012 50,390 49,062
Average Household Size 2.35 2.24 2.21 2.15
Owner Occupied Housing Units 51,325 50,772 56,199 58,186
Renter Occupied Housing Units 47,625 50,711 45,700 43,977
Median Age 34.1 37.9 38.6 39.9

Trends: 2024-2029 Annual Rate Area State National
Population -0.47% 0.22% 0.38%
Households 0.05% 0.64% 0.64%
Families -0.53% 0.37% 0.56%
Owner HHs 0.70% 1.13% 0.97%
Median Household Income 2.82% 3.49% 2.95%

2024            2029        
Households by Income Number Percent Number Percent

<$15,000 14,103 13.8% 12,282 12.0%
$15,000 - $24,999 12,188 12.0% 10,588 10.4%
$25,000 - $34,999 10,128 9.9% 8,550 8.4%
$35,000 - $49,999 13,164 12.9% 12,549 12.3%
$50,000 - $74,999 15,806 15.5% 15,654 15.3%
$75,000 - $99,999 12,876 12.6% 13,788 13.5%
$100,000 - $149,999 13,382 13.1% 15,838 15.5%
$150,000 - $199,999 4,947 4.9% 6,540 6.4%
$200,000+ 5,304 5.2% 6,373 6.2%

Median Household Income $51,514 $59,187
Average Household Income $75,645 $87,322
Per Capita Income $33,489 $39,653

Census 2010            Census 2020            2024            2029         
Population by Age Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent

0 - 4 16,594 7.0% 11,527 4.9% 11,324 4.9% 10,718 4.8%
5 - 9 15,432 6.5% 12,201 5.2% 11,235 4.9% 10,366 4.6%
10 - 14 13,951 5.8% 13,705 5.9% 11,807 5.1% 10,780 4.8%
15 - 19 17,132 7.2% 15,185 6.5% 14,433 6.3% 12,879 5.7%
20 - 24 21,851 9.2% 18,956 8.1% 18,774 8.1% 17,404 7.7%
25 - 34 37,389 15.7% 35,940 15.4% 36,444 15.8% 34,405 15.3%
35 - 44 29,541 12.4% 30,039 12.9% 30,961 13.4% 31,365 13.9%
45 - 54 31,559 13.2% 27,015 11.6% 26,773 11.6% 26,848 11.9%
55 - 64 26,963 11.3% 29,877 12.8% 27,589 12.0% 24,848 11.0%
65 - 74 14,697 6.2% 23,910 10.2% 24,525 10.6% 25,227 11.2%
75 - 84 9,268 3.9% 10,778 4.6% 12,525 5.4% 15,611 6.9%

85+ 4,347 1.8% 4,296 1.8% 4,350 1.9% 4,953 2.2%
Census 2010            Census 2020           2024            2029         

Race and Ethnicity Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent
White Alone 153,422 64.3% 109,370 46.9% 104,980 45.5% 99,433 44.1%
Black Alone 7,501 3.1% 8,341 3.6% 8,303 3.6% 8,018 3.6%
American Indian Alone 11,908 5.0% 14,344 6.1% 14,835 6.4% 14,287 6.3%
Asian Alone 4,031 1.7% 4,995 2.1% 5,217 2.3% 5,251 2.3%
Pacific Islander Alone 230 0.1% 277 0.1% 252 0.1% 237 0.1%
Some Other Race Alone 50,421 21.1% 43,659 18.7% 44,130 19.1% 44,751 19.9%
Two or More Races 11,213 4.7% 52,441 22.5% 53,022 23.0% 53,425 23.7%

Hispanic Origin (Any Race) 139,487 58.4% 131,971 56.5% 132,431 57.4% 133,323 59.1%

Data Note: Income is expressed in current dollars.

Source: Esri forecasts for 2024 and 2029. U.S. Census Bureau 2020 decennial Census in 2020 geographies.

July 23, 2024
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Demographic and Income Profile
320 Gold Ave SE, Albuquerque, New Mexico, 87102 Prepared by Esri
Ring: 1 mile radius Latitude: 35.08240

Longitude: -106.64339

Summary Census 2010 Census 2020 2024 2029
Population 13,646 13,394 13,522 13,414
Households 6,514 7,270 7,390 7,539
Families 2,114 2,203 2,061 2,004
Average Household Size 1.86 1.71 1.70 1.65
Owner Occupied Housing Units 1,925 1,960 2,343 2,500
Renter Occupied Housing Units 4,589 5,310 5,047 5,039
Median Age 33.1 35.8 36.5 38.2

Trends: 2024-2029 Annual Rate Area State National
Population -0.16% 0.22% 0.38%
Households 0.40% 0.64% 0.64%
Families -0.56% 0.37% 0.56%
Owner HHs 1.31% 1.13% 0.97%
Median Household Income 2.97% 3.49% 2.95%

2024            2029        
Households by Income Number Percent Number Percent

<$15,000 1,545 20.9% 1,419 18.8%
$15,000 - $24,999 1,072 14.5% 978 13.0%
$25,000 - $34,999 898 12.2% 794 10.5%
$35,000 - $49,999 971 13.1% 957 12.7%
$50,000 - $74,999 977 13.2% 1,019 13.5%
$75,000 - $99,999 741 10.0% 894 11.9%
$100,000 - $149,999 688 9.3% 848 11.2%
$150,000 - $199,999 197 2.7% 270 3.6%
$200,000+ 300 4.1% 360 4.8%

Median Household Income $37,114 $42,957
Average Household Income $61,790 $71,463
Per Capita Income $33,700 $40,048

Census 2010            Census 2020            2024            2029         
Population by Age Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent

0 - 4 651 4.8% 449 3.4% 441 3.3% 413 3.1%
5 - 9 530 3.9% 415 3.1% 386 2.9% 366 2.7%
10 - 14 467 3.4% 448 3.3% 366 2.7% 357 2.7%
15 - 19 798 5.8% 634 4.7% 616 4.6% 564 4.2%
20 - 24 1,888 13.8% 1,597 11.9% 1,607 11.9% 1,504 11.2%
25 - 34 2,947 21.6% 2,979 22.2% 3,024 22.4% 2,775 20.7%
35 - 44 1,856 13.6% 1,888 14.1% 1,975 14.6% 2,073 15.5%
45 - 54 1,717 12.6% 1,528 11.4% 1,569 11.6% 1,622 12.1%
55 - 64 1,465 10.7% 1,598 11.9% 1,527 11.3% 1,412 10.5%
65 - 74 708 5.2% 1,212 9.0% 1,268 9.4% 1,336 10.0%
75 - 84 410 3.0% 499 3.7% 589 4.4% 791 5.9%

85+ 209 1.5% 147 1.1% 152 1.1% 201 1.5%
Census 2010            Census 2020           2024            2029         

Race and Ethnicity Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent
White Alone 8,944 65.5% 6,732 50.3% 6,617 48.9% 6,369 47.5%
Black Alone 536 3.9% 574 4.3% 583 4.3% 578 4.3%
American Indian Alone 793 5.8% 1,127 8.4% 1,187 8.8% 1,181 8.8%
Asian Alone 250 1.8% 418 3.1% 452 3.3% 466 3.5%
Pacific Islander Alone 12 0.1% 14 0.1% 14 0.1% 13 0.1%
Some Other Race Alone 2,432 17.8% 2,001 14.9% 2,050 15.2% 2,114 15.8%
Two or More Races 678 5.0% 2,527 18.9% 2,619 19.4% 2,691 20.1%

Hispanic Origin (Any Race) 7,026 51.5% 6,333 47.3% 6,478 47.9% 6,648 49.6%

Data Note: Income is expressed in current dollars.

Source: Esri forecasts for 2024 and 2029. U.S. Census Bureau 2020 decennial Census in 2020 geographies.
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Demographic and Income Profile
320 Gold Ave SE, Albuquerque, New Mexico, 87102 Prepared by Esri
Ring: 3 mile radius Latitude: 35.08240

Longitude: -106.64339

Summary Census 2010 Census 2020 2024 2029
Population 91,069 89,073 87,931 86,011
Households 38,986 40,418 40,675 40,856
Families 18,769 18,739 17,724 17,231
Average Household Size 2.21 2.10 2.06 2.00
Owner Occupied Housing Units 18,398 18,298 20,675 21,531
Renter Occupied Housing Units 20,588 22,120 20,000 19,325
Median Age 33.5 36.8 37.4 38.9

Trends: 2024-2029 Annual Rate Area State National
Population -0.44% 0.22% 0.38%
Households 0.09% 0.64% 0.64%
Families -0.56% 0.37% 0.56%
Owner HHs 0.81% 1.13% 0.97%
Median Household Income 3.04% 3.49% 2.95%

2024            2029        
Households by Income Number Percent Number Percent

<$15,000 5,557 13.7% 4,835 11.8%
$15,000 - $24,999 4,945 12.2% 4,268 10.4%
$25,000 - $34,999 4,086 10.0% 3,457 8.5%
$35,000 - $49,999 4,945 12.2% 4,712 11.5%
$50,000 - $74,999 6,066 14.9% 6,052 14.8%
$75,000 - $99,999 5,042 12.4% 5,457 13.4%
$100,000 - $149,999 5,390 13.3% 6,324 15.5%
$150,000 - $199,999 1,902 4.7% 2,490 6.1%
$200,000+ 2,742 6.7% 3,260 8.0%

Median Household Income $52,381 $60,851
Average Household Income $79,885 $92,198
Per Capita Income $37,303 $44,165

Census 2010            Census 2020            2024            2029         
Population by Age Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent

0 - 4 5,504 6.0% 3,867 4.3% 3,780 4.3% 3,570 4.2%
5 - 9 4,912 5.4% 3,964 4.5% 3,674 4.2% 3,420 4.0%
10 - 14 4,485 4.9% 4,576 5.1% 3,814 4.3% 3,572 4.2%
15 - 19 7,115 7.8% 5,875 6.6% 5,743 6.5% 5,194 6.0%
20 - 24 10,266 11.3% 8,863 10.0% 8,665 9.9% 8,192 9.5%
25 - 34 15,280 16.8% 15,119 17.0% 15,267 17.4% 14,100 16.4%
35 - 44 10,980 12.1% 11,496 12.9% 11,882 13.5% 12,040 14.0%
45 - 54 11,633 12.8% 9,828 11.0% 9,794 11.1% 10,043 11.7%
55 - 64 10,557 11.6% 10,892 12.2% 9,912 11.3% 8,960 10.4%
65 - 74 5,395 5.9% 9,144 10.3% 9,173 10.4% 9,261 10.8%
75 - 84 3,305 3.6% 3,952 4.4% 4,729 5.4% 5,883 6.8%

85+ 1,639 1.8% 1,497 1.7% 1,498 1.7% 1,776 2.1%
Census 2010            Census 2020           2024            2029         

Race and Ethnicity Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent
White Alone 60,173 66.1% 44,570 50.0% 42,837 48.7% 40,630 47.2%
Black Alone 2,661 2.9% 2,942 3.3% 2,930 3.3% 2,845 3.3%
American Indian Alone 4,047 4.4% 4,986 5.6% 5,175 5.9% 5,036 5.9%
Asian Alone 1,730 1.9% 2,253 2.5% 2,368 2.7% 2,387 2.8%
Pacific Islander Alone 70 0.1% 109 0.1% 98 0.1% 94 0.1%
Some Other Race Alone 18,215 20.0% 15,039 16.9% 15,132 17.2% 15,386 17.9%
Two or More Races 4,172 4.6% 19,175 21.5% 19,390 22.1% 19,634 22.8%

Hispanic Origin (Any Race) 49,693 54.6% 46,405 52.1% 46,497 52.9% 47,018 54.7%

Data Note: Income is expressed in current dollars.

Source: Esri forecasts for 2024 and 2029. U.S. Census Bureau 2020 decennial Census in 2020 geographies.

July 23, 2024
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Demographic and Income Profile
320 Gold Ave SE, Albuquerque, New Mexico, 87102 Prepared by Esri
Ring: 5 mile radius Latitude: 35.08240

Longitude: -106.64339

Summary Census 2010 Census 2020 2024 2029
Population 238,725 233,427 230,739 225,402
Households 98,950 101,483 101,899 102,163
Families 53,848 53,012 50,390 49,062
Average Household Size 2.35 2.24 2.21 2.15
Owner Occupied Housing Units 51,325 50,772 56,199 58,186
Renter Occupied Housing Units 47,625 50,711 45,700 43,977
Median Age 34.1 37.9 38.6 39.9

Trends: 2024-2029 Annual Rate Area State National
Population -0.47% 0.22% 0.38%
Households 0.05% 0.64% 0.64%
Families -0.53% 0.37% 0.56%
Owner HHs 0.70% 1.13% 0.97%
Median Household Income 2.82% 3.49% 2.95%

2024            2029        
Households by Income Number Percent Number Percent

<$15,000 14,103 13.8% 12,282 12.0%
$15,000 - $24,999 12,188 12.0% 10,588 10.4%
$25,000 - $34,999 10,128 9.9% 8,550 8.4%
$35,000 - $49,999 13,164 12.9% 12,549 12.3%
$50,000 - $74,999 15,806 15.5% 15,654 15.3%
$75,000 - $99,999 12,876 12.6% 13,788 13.5%
$100,000 - $149,999 13,382 13.1% 15,838 15.5%
$150,000 - $199,999 4,947 4.9% 6,540 6.4%
$200,000+ 5,304 5.2% 6,373 6.2%

Median Household Income $51,514 $59,187
Average Household Income $75,645 $87,322
Per Capita Income $33,489 $39,653

Census 2010            Census 2020            2024            2029         
Population by Age Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent

0 - 4 16,594 7.0% 11,527 4.9% 11,324 4.9% 10,718 4.8%
5 - 9 15,432 6.5% 12,201 5.2% 11,235 4.9% 10,366 4.6%
10 - 14 13,951 5.8% 13,705 5.9% 11,807 5.1% 10,780 4.8%
15 - 19 17,132 7.2% 15,185 6.5% 14,433 6.3% 12,879 5.7%
20 - 24 21,851 9.2% 18,956 8.1% 18,774 8.1% 17,404 7.7%
25 - 34 37,389 15.7% 35,940 15.4% 36,444 15.8% 34,405 15.3%
35 - 44 29,541 12.4% 30,039 12.9% 30,961 13.4% 31,365 13.9%
45 - 54 31,559 13.2% 27,015 11.6% 26,773 11.6% 26,848 11.9%
55 - 64 26,963 11.3% 29,877 12.8% 27,589 12.0% 24,848 11.0%
65 - 74 14,697 6.2% 23,910 10.2% 24,525 10.6% 25,227 11.2%
75 - 84 9,268 3.9% 10,778 4.6% 12,525 5.4% 15,611 6.9%

85+ 4,347 1.8% 4,296 1.8% 4,350 1.9% 4,953 2.2%
Census 2010            Census 2020           2024            2029         

Race and Ethnicity Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent
White Alone 153,422 64.3% 109,370 46.9% 104,980 45.5% 99,433 44.1%
Black Alone 7,501 3.1% 8,341 3.6% 8,303 3.6% 8,018 3.6%
American Indian Alone 11,908 5.0% 14,344 6.1% 14,835 6.4% 14,287 6.3%
Asian Alone 4,031 1.7% 4,995 2.1% 5,217 2.3% 5,251 2.3%
Pacific Islander Alone 230 0.1% 277 0.1% 252 0.1% 237 0.1%
Some Other Race Alone 50,421 21.1% 43,659 18.7% 44,130 19.1% 44,751 19.9%
Two or More Races 11,213 4.7% 52,441 22.5% 53,022 23.0% 53,425 23.7%

Hispanic Origin (Any Race) 139,487 58.4% 131,971 56.5% 132,431 57.4% 133,323 59.1%

Data Note: Income is expressed in current dollars.

Source: Esri forecasts for 2024 and 2029. U.S. Census Bureau 2020 decennial Census in 2020 geographies.
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http://www.linkedin.com/company/nai-sun-vista-commercial-real-estate
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https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC4XsUB7e8zm2494pIw-6cnA
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2424 Louisiana Blvd. NE  |  Suite 100  |  Albuquerque, NM 87110

Danaë Fernández
danae@sunvista.com

505 604 8766

Micah Gray
micah@sunvista.com

505 338 9878

PROFESSIONAL DOWNTOWN OFFICE SUITES

320 Gold Ave. SW  |  Albuquerque, NM 87102
For Lease

3rd FLOOR

Suite 301 ±4,043 RSF

6th FLOOR

Full Floor ±7,438 RSF

9th FLOOR

Suite 912 ±438 RSF

Suite 919 ±515 RSF

Total ±953 RSF

10th FLOOR

Suite 1000 ±2,609 RSF

Suite 1001 ±2,887 RSF

Total ±5,496 RSF

12th FLOOR

Suite 1200 ±2,492 RSF

14th FLOOR

Suite 1400 ±3,416 RSF

AVAILABLE SPACE

Total Available SF:     ±23,838 RSF

https://www.facebook.com/NAISunVista
http://www.linkedin.com/company/nai-sun-vista-commercial-real-estate
https://twitter.com/naisunvista
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC4XsUB7e8zm2494pIw-6cnA
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PROFESSIONAL DOWNTOWN OFFICE SUITES
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PROFESSIONAL DOWNTOWN OFFICE SUITES

320 Gold Ave. SW  |  Albuquerque, NM 87102
For Lease

Danaë Fernández
danae@sunvista.com

505 604 8766

Full Floor ±7,438 RSF

AVAIL ABLE
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15'-7"x14'-0"
OFFICE

18'-3"x11'-6"
OFFICE16'-6"x11'-7"

OFFICE
OFFICE
16'-6"x15'-7"16'-6"x11'-7"

OFFICEOFFICE
16'-6"x11'-7"

OFFICE
16'-6"x11'-7"

16'-6"x12'-11"
OFFICE

13'-0"x10'-6"±
OFFICE 11'-6"x10'-6"

OFFICE

11'-6"x10'-6"
OFFICE 16'-0"x11'-6"±

RECEPT./WAIT.

12'-0"x8'-9"
CONF.

17'-7"x9'-9"
WORK AREA

RECEPT.
16'-0"x12'-3"

14'-0"x5'-8"±
WORK AREA

20'-0"x12'-3"
RECEPT.

12'-3"x11'-7"
OFFICE

10'-8"x11'-6"
ENTRY

RECEPT./WAIT.
14'-10"x14'-3"

10'-3"x9'-6"
STORAGE

RECEPTION DESK

OFFICE

920 916 910 918

919912

900

901

SUITE 901 AREA 
SUITE 910 AREA 

SUITE 920 AREA 
SUITE 919 AREA 
SUITE 918 AREA 
SUITE 916 AREA 
SUITE 912 AREA 

MAIL
CHUTE

55" HIGH WALL

985.11 SQ. FT.

1443.30 SQ. FT.
7492.99 SQ. FT.

369.46 SQ. FT.
357.51 SQ. FT.

1157.67 SQ. FT.
447.90 SQ. FT.
988.07 SQ. FT.

1095.63 SQ. FT.
380.87 SQ. FT.
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OFFICE

Building Building 
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Suite 912Suite 912 Suite 919Suite 919

Micah Gray
micah@sunvista.com

505 338 9878

PROFESSIONAL DOWNTOWN OFFICE SUITES

320 Gold Ave. SW  |  Albuquerque, NM 87102
For Lease

Danaë Fernández
danae@sunvista.com

505 604 8766

Suite 912 ±438 RSF

Suite 919 ±515 RSF

Total ±953 RSF

AVAIL ABLEAvailable

Leased

Common Area

https://www.facebook.com/NAISunVista
http://www.linkedin.com/company/nai-sun-vista-commercial-real-estate
https://twitter.com/naisunvista
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC4XsUB7e8zm2494pIw-6cnA
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15'-7"x10'-5"

33'-1"x9'-6"±
LOBBY
ELEVATOR

15'-1"x9'-11"
WOMEN

TILE

14'-6"x11'-10"±
MEN

TILE

SM. CONC.

8'-5"x6'-3"
TEL.

JANITOR

N.V.

SUITE 1000 AREA

2. ALL FIXTURES INDICATED ARE BUILT-IN.

1. ALL CALCULATIONS INDICATE "USABLE"

AREA CALCULATIONS:

OTHERWISE INDICATED.
3. ALL FLOORS ARE CARPET UNLESS

AREA AS PER "BOMA" STANDARDS.

NOTES:

COMMON AREA                                               
TOTAL AREA

15'-7"x9'-11"
OFFICE

11'-7"x10'-4"
OFFICE10'-10"x11'-9"

OFFICE

10'-10"x8'-6"
OFFICE

13'-0"x11'-4"
OFFICE

OFFICE
17'-5"x13'-0"

15'-7"x13'-8"
OFFICE

11'-7"x10'-8"
OFFICE

11'-7"x10'-8"
OFFICE

15'-6"x13'-8"
OFFICE

15'-7"x13'-8"
OFFICE

22'-0"x15'-1"
RECEPT./WAIT.

13'-8"x11'-7"±
OFFICE

15'-10"x11'-7"±
OFFICE

13'-0"x10'-2"±
OFFICE

15'-10"x11'-7"
OFFICE

15'-10"x11'-8"
OFFICE

15'-10"x13'-0"
OFFICE

23'-2"x13'-10"
CONF.

OFFICE
16'-10"x13'-0"±

16'-10"x10'-10"±
OFFICE

13'-1"x12'-4"
OFFICE

10'-9"x10'-4"
WORK AREA

15'-4"x14'-3"
LOBBY/RECEPT.

1000

1001 1001

1019

1001

1021

SUITE 1001 AREA

SUITE 1019 AREA

SUITE 1021 AREA
SUITE 1020 AREA

CHUTE
MAIL

2268.89 SQ. FT.

1225.93 SQ. FT.
7208.15 SQ. FT.

2510.07 SQ. FT.

230.79 SQ. FT.

337.11 SQ. FT.
255.50 SQ. FT.

STAIRWELLS AND VERTICAL PENETRATIONS.
4. AREA CALCULATIONS DO NOT INCLUDE

1020

10/17/2022  PM

11'-7"x10'-4"
OFFICE

16'-6"x12'-4"
OFFICE

10'-8"x8'-0"
WORK AREA

10'-2"x8'-3"±
OFFICE

SUITE 1002 AREA 379.86 SQ. FT.

1002

Suite 1000Suite 1000

Suite 1002

Suite 1001Suite 1001

Suite 1016

E
L

E
V

A
T

O
R

S
E

L
E

V
A

T
O

R
S

Micah Gray
micah@sunvista.com

505 338 9878

PROFESSIONAL DOWNTOWN OFFICE SUITES

320 Gold Ave. SW  |  Albuquerque, NM 87102
For Lease

Danaë Fernández
danae@sunvista.com

505 604 8766

Available

Leased

Common Area

Suite 1000 ±2,609 RSF

Suite 1001 ±2,887 RSF

Total ±5,496 RSF

AVAIL ABLE

https://www.facebook.com/NAISunVista
http://www.linkedin.com/company/nai-sun-vista-commercial-real-estate
https://twitter.com/naisunvista
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC4XsUB7e8zm2494pIw-6cnA
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CONFERENCE ROOM

RECEPT./WAIT.

Suite 1223

Danaë Fernández
danae@sunvista.com

505 604 8766

Micah Gray
micah@sunvista.com

505 338 9878

PROFESSIONAL DOWNTOWN OFFICE SUITES

320 Gold Ave. SW  |  Albuquerque, NM 87102
For Lease

Suite 1200 ±2,492 RSF

AVAIL ABLEAvailable

Leased

Common Area

10 T H  FLO O R12 T H  FLO O R

https://www.facebook.com/NAISunVista
http://www.linkedin.com/company/nai-sun-vista-commercial-real-estate
https://twitter.com/naisunvista
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC4XsUB7e8zm2494pIw-6cnA
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The information contained is believed reliable. While we do not doubt the accuracy, we have not 
verified it and make no guarantee, warranty or representation about it. It is your responsibility 
to independently confirm its accuracy and completeness. Any projection, opinion, assumption 
or estimated uses are for example only and do not represent the current or future performance 
of the property. The value of this transaction to you depends on many factors which should 
be evaluated by your tax, financial, and legal counsel. You and your counsel should conduct a 
careful independent investigation of the property to determine that it is suitable to your needs.
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SUITE 1400 AREA

AREA CALCULATIONS:

COMMON AREA                                            
TOTAL AREA

VINYL

OFFICE
16'-0"x11'-8"

16'-0"x11'-8"
OFFICE 15'-8"x14'-7"

OFFICE

20'-8"x13'-7"
WORK AREA

13'-0"x9'-11"
OFFICE
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RECEPT.

15'-7"x11'-11"
OFFICE 17'-0"x11'-11"

OFFICE

16'-2"x11'-4"
OFFICE

1400

1440

RECEPT.
15'-5"x8'-5"

17'-4"x12'-9"
CONFERENCE

STO.
16'-0"x5'-11" 21'-6"x16'-9"±

OFFICE

1415

SUITE 1415 AREA
SUITE 1440 AREA

CHUTE
MAIL

18,8"G.B.7,8"G.B.
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STEPPED WALL
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14'-11"x13'-7"±

CONFERENCE/
OFFICE
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15'-6"x10'-0"±
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15'-11"x11'-8"±
OFFICE

19'-0"x13'-0"±
OFFICE

14'-11"x11'-8"±
OFFICE

19'-0"x13'-0"±
OFFICE

15'-11"x11'-8"±
OFFICE

15'-11"x11'-8"±
OFFICE

2970.85 SQ. FT.

1322.90 SQ. FT.
7274.16 SQ. FT.

819.79 SQ. FT.
963.38 SQ. FT.
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NOTES
1. ALL CALCULATIONS INDICATE "GROSS

RETAIL" AREA AS PER "BOMA"
STANDARDS.

2. ALL FIXTURES INDICATED ARE BUILT-IN.
3. ALL FLOORS ARE CARPET UNLESS

OTHERWISE INDICATED.
4. ALL DIMENSIONS TO BE FIELD VERIFIED

PRIOR TO ANY CONSTRUCTION.
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Micah Gray
micah@sunvista.com

505 338 9878

PROFESSIONAL DOWNTOWN OFFICE SUITES

320 Gold Ave. SW  |  Albuquerque, NM 87102
For Lease

Danaë Fernández
danae@sunvista.com

505 604 8766

Suite 1400 ±3,416 RSF

AVAIL ABLEAvailable

Leased

Common Area

https://www.facebook.com/NAISunVista
http://www.linkedin.com/company/nai-sun-vista-commercial-real-estate
https://twitter.com/naisunvista
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC4XsUB7e8zm2494pIw-6cnA

